
SLEEPY HOLLOW HOMES ASSOCIATION
2016 SEASON POOL HOURS
Saturday, May 28 – Sunday, October 23

Added Adult lap swim  in June

o Sundays June 5, 12, 19, 26 from 9 AM to 12 noon 

o Monday thru Thursday June 6 thru 9 and June 13 thru 16 from noon to 2:30 PM

Saturday, May 28 – Sunday, June 12   

Open WEEKENDS ONLY, plus Monday, May 30 (Memorial Day)

o Saturdays: Noon – 7:00 pm

o Sundays: Noon – 6:00 pm

Friday,     June 1  7 – Friday, July 8 

Open EVERYDAY

o Monday through Friday: 1:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

o Saturdays: Noon – 7:00 pm

o Sundays: Noon – 6:00 pm

o Adults only 7 pm to 8 pm Monday through Friday

Saturday July 9 – Sunday August 28

Open EVERYDAY

o Monday through Friday: Noon – 8:00 pm 

o Saturday: Noon – 7:00 pm

o Sundays: Noon – 6:00 pm

o Adults only 7 pm to 8 pm Monday through Friday

Saturday, September 3 – Sunday, October 23 (pending lifeguard availability)

Open WEEKENDS ONLY, plus Monday, September 5 (Labor Day)

o Noon – 6:00 pm

Lap Swim Lanes

o Two lanes in place from opening until 2 pm and from 5 pm until closing

o From 2 pm until 5 pm lanes may be left in place at the discretion of the lifeguards.  The 

decision will be based on attendance for the day.

All dates and times subject to change due to weather and other unforeseen 

 for up to date pool 

1317 Butterfield Road - San Anselmo, CA - 415-453-5123


